Menu

BREAKFAST
(Served from 9:00 am to 11:30 am)

The European Breakfast GL,D,N
Two Eggs (Poach, Scrambled,

Boiled Fries, Omelet)

Beef Bacon, Chicken Sausages

Fruit Platter

Turkey Ham, Chicken Mortadella

Baker’s Basket with Selection of

Rolls and Danish Toast, Jam, Butter

Fresh Orange or Grapefruit Juice

Coffee or Tea

Arabic Breakfast

Fresh Orange, Carrot Juice

Fruit Platter

Labneh

Signature Ful Medames

Grilled Halloumi Or Akawi Cheese
Egg Shakshuka

Croissant, Arabic Bread

Tea or Turkish Coffee

Continental Breakfast GL, D, N
Basket of Morning Pastries or

Choice of Toast, Jam, Butter Fruit Platter

Fresh Orange or Grapefruit Juice

Coffee or Tea

MAIN COURSE
US Prime Beef RibEye D
Buttered Asparagus, Stealth Fries, Herb Butter

Roasted Baby Chicken D
Roasted Vegetables, Rosemary Potato, Jus Natural

Grilled Salmon Fillet D

Sweet Corn, Baby Spinach, Tomato, Za'atar Dressing

Fish & Chips GL, D

Malt Vinegar, Tartar Sauce

Arabic Classics

Meryem'’s Special Tagine Selection

Chicken Tagine

Olives, Pickles Lemon, Couscous

Slow cooked Lamb Tagine
Prunes, Almonds, Couscous

Vegetable Tagine
Artichoke, Raisin, Pickled Lemon,
Coriander, Couscous

Shish Taouk
Grilled Chicken Skewers, Hummus,
Arabic Bread, Stealth Fries

Grilled Lamb Kofta

Arabic Bread, Hummus, Tomato,
Cucumber, Parsley

Dawood Basha
Beef Meatballs, Green Peas,
Tomato Sauce, Steamed Rice

Crispy Fried Safi Fish

Harra Sauce, Vermicelli Rice

Arabic Mixed Grill
Lamb Chops, Shish Taouk, Kofta,

STARTERS AND SALADS

Crispy Fried Shrimp GL, D
Garlic Aioli, Onion, Black Pepper Fries

Classic Caesar GL,D
Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, shaved
parmesan, croutons, and beef bacon bits

Add
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Shrimp

Selection of Hot Mezze
Cheese Sambousek, Kibbeh,
Spinach Fatayer, Samosa

Arabic Mezze GL
Hummus, Moutabel, Baba Ghanoush,
Tabouleh, Vine Leaves, Arabic Bread

SOUP

Harira Soup GL
Traditional Moroccan beef soup, lemon,
pita croutons

Cumin Spiced Lentil Soup GL
Lemon, croutons

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Signature Burger GL, D
Angus Beef, Crispy Bacon, Crispy Onion,
Cheddar Cheese, Signature Dip, Lettuce,
Tomato, Pickles Fries & Coleslaw

Chicken Burger GL, D
Crispy Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Dill Pickles, Caesar Dip, Fries & Coleslaw

Club Sandwich GL, D
Grilled Chicken, Turkey Ham, Swiss Cheese,
Beef Bacon, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato,
Fries & Coleslaw

Beef Ciabatta GL,D
Tender Beef Striploin, Rucola, Crispy Onion,
Cheddar, Garlic Aioli, Mustard, Tomato, Fries

Buffalo Chicken Wrap GL, D
Crispy Buffalo Chicken, Ice Berg Lettuce,
Carrot, Avocado, Cheddar, Ranch Mayo, Fries

Italian Vegetable Panini GL, D
Ciabatta, Grilled Marinated Vegetables,
Mozzarella, Lemon-Thyme-Honey Mustard, Wedges

DESSERTS

Ajman Hotel Special Umm Ali GL, D, N
Baked Puff Pastry Cakes, Heavy Cream,
Rose Water

Créme Brulé D
Vanilla & Raspberry

Mini Apple Crumble GL N,D
Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Pot de Créme D, N, GL
Hazelnut Cream, Brownie, Chocolate Chips

Lamb Kebab, Kuboos, Stealth Fries GL = Gluten D = Dairy N = Nuts S = Seafood

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include
service charge and tax




NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Coke, Diet Coke, Cola Zero
Sprite, Diet Sprite

Fanta Orange

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

FRESH JUICES
Orange
Pineapple
Carrot

Mango
Watermelon

CHILLED JUICES
Orange

Pineapple

Mango

Apple

Cranberry

ICED TEA
Lipton Lemon or Peach

ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull Watermelon

STILL WATERS

Evian 500 ml

Evian 1.5L

Aqua Panna 500ml

Aqua Panna 1L

House Mineral Water 500ml
House Mineral Water 1.5L

SPARKLING WATER
S. Pellegrino 1L

S. Pellegrino 500mi
Perrier 1L

Perrier 330ml

HOT BEVERAGES
Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Café Latte
Cappuccino

Turkish Coffee

Beverage Menu

JANAT TEA PARIS & GOZEN JAPAN
French Oak Tea Loose Aged In Oak Barrel
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,

Peach & Pear, Muscat Grape Loose Tea,
Jasmine Green Tea, Chamomile,
Peppermint, Rosehips & Hibiscus
Lemongrass & Ginger

Gunpowder Hand Rolled Green Tea Organic
Gozen Samurai Organic Green Tea

Gozen Samurai Organic Matcha
Moroccan Tea, Ginger Tea

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito

Mint Leaves, Lime, Brown Sugar,
Soda, Clasic or Passion Fruit

Coco-Pina
Fresh Pineapple Chunks, Coconut Cream

Mango Mayer
Mango Pure, Lemon Juice,
Soda Water, Fresh Mint

Desert Rose
Cranberry, Rose Water, Fresh Mint

Cucumber Ginger Fizz
Ginger Ale, Honey, Fresh Cucumber

Strawberry Intense
Fresh Strawberry, Orange Juice, Bitter Lemon

COCKTAILS (Classic)
Margaritas

Tequila, Lime Juice, Triple Sec,
Classic or Mango or Green Apple

Mai Tai
White & Dark Rum, Almond Syrup,
Triple Sec, Lemon & Pineapple Juice

Fun on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Cranberry
and Orange Juice

Pina Colada
White Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream

Mojito
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda Water, Sugarcane
Classic or Red Berries or Passion Fruit

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Caipirinha & Caipiroska
Cachaca or Vodka, Lime Wedges, Sugarcane,
Classic or Strawberry or Peach

AJMAN

HOTEL

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include
service charge and tax




Beverage Menu

COCKTAILS (New Edition)
Kiwi Margarita
Tequila Blanco, Triple Sec, Sweet and Sour Mix, Kiwi

Watermelon Margarita
Tequila Blanco, Triple Sec, Sweet And Sour Mix,
Watermelon

Passion Fruit Margarita
Tequila Blanco, Triple Sec, Sweet and Sour Mix,
Passion Fruit

Raspberry Margarita
Tequila Blanco, Triple Sec, Sweet and Sour Mix,
Raspberry

Lychee Margarita
Tequila Blanco, Triple Sec, Sweet and Sour Mix,
Lychee

Jungle Fun
Gin, Cointreau, Blue Curacao, Midori,
Lime Juice, Orange Juice

The Jasmine
Gin, Cointreau, Campari, Lemon Juice

Campari Shandy
Campari, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Lager Beer

Emerald Rainforest
Midori, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice

Green Destiny
Vodka, Midori, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Nutella Martini
Vodka, Baileys Cream, Milk, Nutella

Blueberry Thyme Fizz
Gin, Lemon Juice, Blueberry, Simple Syrup, Sprite

LONG ISLAND ALL DAY

Long Island
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Cola, Lime

Red Berries
Vodka Black Currant, Rum, Gin, Créme De Cassis,
Cranberry Juice, Pomegranate Seeds

Orange Cinnamon
Vodka Mandarin, Rum, Gin, Jack Daniels,
Southern Comfort, Orange Juice, Cinnamon Sticks

THE GIN CLUB

PoshG&T
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Red, Peach Schnapps,

Tonic Water

Berry Gin
Hendricks's, Créme Cassis, Cranberry Juice

Basil Twist
Gordon's, Basil Syrup, Bitter Lemon

Shark Bite
Malibu, Blue Curacao, Sprite, Cherry

Strawberry Gin Julep
Gin, Sprite, Strawberry Syrup, Blue Curacao, Mint

Babbly bee's Knees
Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup, Prosecco

Peachy Sunrise
Tequila, Peach Schnapps, Lemon Juice,
Grenadine Syrup

Rose Elderflower Sangria
Sparkling Rose, Elderflower Liqueur,
Grenadine Syrup, Blackberry, Raspberry

Amaretto Strawberry Sour
Amaretto, Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice

Melon Punch
Midori, Rum, Lemonade, Melon Juice

Monster Mimosa
Dry Ice, Midori, Prosecco

Bloody Berry Gin
Gin, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Blackberry, Sparkling Water

Tropical Sunshine
Spiced Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Prosecco

William Herb
Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Peppermint Liqueur,
Mint

Rockstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Lemon Juice,
Passion Fruit

ENERGY BOOST

Bull Mojito
Rum, Lime, Mint Créme, Red Bull

Bull Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Red Bull

Exita bull
Vodka, Peach Schnaps, Red Bull, Cranberry Juice

Bull Frog
Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Blue Curacao,
Lime Juice, Red Bull

FROZEN CAFFEINE

Café Amore
Cognac, Amaretto, Almond Syrup, Coffee

Frozen Irish Cappuccino
Jameson, Baileys, Coffee, Milk

Carajillo
Rum, Khalua, Vodka, Grand Marnier, Coffee

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include
service charge and tax




BEER
Draught

Heineken
Budweiser
Stella
Beck's
Hoegarden
Lowenbrau
Peroni
Corona

LIQUEURS & SPIRITS
Aperitifs / Digestive
Campari,

Martini Rosso,

Martini Bianco,

Martini Dry,

Aperol, Ricard,

Pernod, Grappa
Tignanello Antinori
Sherry & Port

Tio Pepe, Dry Sherry
Cockburn's Port
Jagermeister

Fernet Branca,
Ramazzotti, Averna

VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose
Absolute Blue,

* Vanilla,

* Mandarin,

* Lemon,

* Blue Currant
Smirnoff Red Label
Moskovskaya

SCOTCH WHISKY
Chivas Regal 21 yrs.

Johnnie Walker Blu Label - Premium Blend

% Pint

45
45
35
35
45
45
45
45

Single
45
45
45
45
45
45
70
70
45
45
45
45
45

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18 yrs.

Chivas Regal 18 yrs.
Chivas Regal 12 yrs.

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 yrs.

Johnnie Walker Red Label

COGNAC

Hennesey VS
Hennesey VSOP
Hennesey XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Beverage Menu

Double
55
55
55
55
55
55
95
95
55
55
55
55
55

Bottled Beer, Canned Beer & Ciders

Paulaner
Corona
Heineken
Amstel Light
Becks
Budweiser
Strongbow
Guinness
Kilkenny

RUM

Matusalem Clasico
Matusalem Platino
Bacardi Gold
Cabana White

GIN

Heindrick's
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Tenampa Reposado
Tenampa Gold

BOURBON &
IRISH WHISKY

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Jameson
Bushmills

Single Double
180 295
180 295
85 125
85 125
60 75
60 75
45 65

Double
125
125
295
125
295

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include
service charge and tax

Single
50
45
45
38

Single
45
45
40
38

Double

50
50
50
45

Double

55
55
55
45

Double

55
55
50
45

Double

60
60
60
60




Beverage Menu

HOUSE WINE
CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Taittinger Brut Reserve, Champagne - France

Joseph Perrier Marquis De Joncry Champagne-France
Da Luca, Sparkling Rose NV - ltaly

Da Luca, Prosecco - ltaly

WHITE WINE

Santa Carolina Vistana Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc, the Riddle Hardys - Australia
Pinot Grigio, Da Luca - Iltaly

Sauvignon Blanc, La Reverence - France
Hardy's Banrock, Chardonnay - Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds - New Zealand

RED WINE

Santa Carolina Vistana Syrah

Hardis Stamp, Cabernet Merlot - Australia
Birdman, Anakena Cabernet Sauvignon - Chile
Da Luca, Nero d'Avola - Italy

Malbec, Argento - Argentina

ROSE WINE

Kumala, Pinotage Rose - South Africa
Santa Carolina Vistana Rosé

CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING

PREMIUM

Dom Perignon, 2003

Le Grande Dame

by Veuve Clicquot 1998/1996

WHITE WINE

Valombreuse Bordeaux Blanc, France
Domaine Trimbach, France
Gewurtztraminer, France

Hugel et Fils, Riesling, Alsace, France
Domaine Laroche, Petit Chablis, France
Bucci, Castelli di Jesi, Italy

Livio Feluga, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Tenuta Regeleali, Chardonnay, Italy

Paco & Lola, Albarifio, Spain

Scloss Vollrads, Riesling, Germany

Finca Sophenia Altosur, Argentina
Torrontes, Argentina

De Bortoli, Semillion-Chardonnay, Australia
Oyster Bay, New Zealand

Chardonnay, New Zealand

Mud House, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

ROSE WINE 75cl
Mateus, Portugal 310

35
40

REGULAR

Laurent Perrier Ultra Brut
Laurent Perrier Brut
Moet & Chandon Rose
Simonsig, South Africa
Martini, Asti, Italy

RED WINE

Chataeu Timberley, France

Nicolas Rossignol, France

Bourgogne Rouge, France

E.Guigal, Gigondas, France

Villa Poggio Salvi, Italy

Rosso di Montalcino, Italy

Rocca delle Macie, Chianti, Italy
Bottega, Amarone, Italy

Pendfold's, Rawson Retreat, Australia
Cab-Shiraz, Australia

Brancott, Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Terrazas, Malbec, Argentina

Montes Alpha, Merlot, Chile

Casa Lapostolle, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Beringer's, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA
Robert Mondavi, Pinot Noir, USA

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include
service charge and tax




